
NAME CLUB NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS

Marlene Wisnoski Carnmoney m.wisnoski12@gmail.com
Nancy Brooks nlbrooks@shaw.ca

Dianne Kirchner Cottonwood dkirchner100@gmail.com

Deb Phillips Country Hills wesjan@telusplanet.net
Lorraine Templeton lorraine.templeton@gmail.com

Jackie Gomes Elbow Springs mrsgomes@hotmail.com

Kathy Trofin Hamptons trofinkjjj@shaw.ca

Sherry Kells Highwood skells@telus.net

Carol Bell Inglewood cb0598@telus.net

Anne Madge Lakeside anne@madges.net

Janice McNeil Lynx Ridge janice.mcneil@shaw.ca
Jan Champion janchampion@me.com

Rose McWilliam Priddis rosemcwill@hotmail.com

Trudy McMillan Redwood Meadows trudymcmillan43@gmail.com

Karen Lavoie Shaganappi karen.lavoie@shaw.ca

Celeste Bernakevitch Silver Springs celeste.b@hotmail.ca

Jenn Sevenko Sirocco jasevenko@shaw.ca

Diane White Springbank Links whitede@telus.net
Lori-Lyn Wilcox llwilcox@allblades.ca

Debbie Dancey Strathmore ddancey@strathmoregolfclub.com

Debb McLaren Turner Valley debb5607@gmail.com

Cheri Stanzeleit Valley Ridge cheristanzeleit@shaw.ca

Mary Beth Wilson Winston mbwil@shaw.ca 
Linda Wagner wagnerlc@telus.net

Allison Coffin Woodside alicoffin@shaw.ca
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